ENQINT PN

Lady Buckeye Spring Invite

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH

2012 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22

2 Team

1 Ohio State
T2 Northwestern
T2 Michigan State
T4 Kent State
T4 lowa State

6 Baylor

7 Minnesota

8 lowa

9 Nebraska
10 lllinois
11 Penn State

308
313
312
310
310
320
316
325
317
330
324

297
300
301
307
307
299
316
313
324
319
329

Scores

605
613
613
617
617
619
632
638
641
649
653

+29
+37
+37
+41
+41
+43
+56
+62
+65
+73
+77
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Start

T2
T10
T10
T4
T19
T4
1
T19
T29
T2
T29
T25
T10
T29
T19
T29
T19
T15
T4
T29
T39
T15
T15
T45
T4
T45
T4
T29
T4
T15
T45
T39
T25
T19
T10
T19
T59
T45
T25
T29
T39
T10
T29
T39

T39

Finish
1

3

4 Banchalee Theinthong

T5

T5

T7

T7

T7
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T28
T28
T28
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31

37
T38
T38
T38
T38
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Rachel Rohanna
2 P. Phuntumabamrung

Jennifer Ha

Devon Brown
Hana Lee
Kendall Prince
Liz Nagel
Lauren Weaver

Mercedes Germino
Valerie Sternebeck

Hayley Davis
Emily Ransone

Susana Benavides *

Christine Meier
Amy Meier

Chelsey Cothran

Claudia Lim

Sasikarn On-lam

Shelby Phillips

Prima Thammaraks
Paveenuch Sritragul

Brittany Mai
Lindsey Solberg

Madeleine Sheils

Jaclyn Jansen

Caroline Powers

Allyssa Ferrell

Shamira Marshall

Kristin Paulson
Mandi Morrow

Jackie Shepherd

Anne Ormson

Chonlada Chayanun

Carmen Laguna
Lauren English

Vicky Villanueva
Hailey Koschmann
Alex Lederhausen

Ember Schuldt
Erin Hawe
Katelyn Wright
Kayla Knopik
Kristi Cardwell

Katie Dilger

Lady Buckeye Spring Invite
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2012 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22

Team

Ohio State
lowa State
Kent State
Minnesota
Northwestern
Northwestern
Ohio State
Michigan State
Northwestern
Kent State
Baylor

Baylor

Penn State
Ohio State
Michigan State
Ohio State
Baylor

Ohio State
lowa State
lowa

lowa State
Michigan State
Northwestern
Michigan State
Nebraska
Baylor
Michigan State
Michigan State
Kent State
lowa State
Kent State
Minnesota
Northwestern
lowa State
Minnesota
lowa

Ohio State
lllinois
Northwestern
lllinois

Kent State
Nebraska
Nebraska
lowa

Illinois

75
7
77
76
79
76
74
79
81
75
81
80
77
81
79
81
79
78
76
81
82
78
78
83
76
83
76
81
76
78
83
82
80
79
7
79
85
83
80
81
82
77
81
82

82

69
72
73
75
73
76
79
74
72
79
73
75
78
74
76
75
77
78
80
75
75
79
79
74
81
74
81
77
82
80
76
77
79
80
82
80
75
78
81
80
79
85
81
80

80

Scores

144
149
150
151
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162

162
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+5

+6

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18

+18



Start

T59
T45
T39
T45
T29
T25
T59
T57
T45
T45
T45
T59
T45
T64

63
T29
T45
T45
T64
T66
T66

68
T57

69

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46

50
T51
T51
T51
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T60
T60
T60
T60

64

65

66

67

Player

Chelsea Harris

Jamie Lavin

Jan Chanpalangsti
Jackie Yanch

Sarinee Thitiratanakorn
Emma Carberry

Nora Lucas

Samantha Sloan
Gianna DiGrazia

Steffi Neisen

Elyse Archambault

Anna Laorr

Natalie Goodson *
Remylee Molyneux
Beth Wagner

Erin Michel

Katlyn Elliott
Taylor Quinn
Katie Keiser

Karly Grouwinkel

Alex Brown *

Michelle Mayer
Sheridan Balyeat *
Christina Vosters

Lady Buckeye Spring Invite
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2012 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22

Team

lowa

Penn State
Ohio State
Kent State
Minnesota
Baylor
lllinois
lllinois
lowa
Nebraska
Penn State
Minnesota
Kent State
Nebraska
lowa State
Penn State
Penn State
Minnesota
Nebraska
lowa

Ohio State
lllinois
Ohio State
Penn State

85
83
82
83
81
80
85
84
83
83
83
85
83
89
88
81
83
83
89
90
90
92
84

78
80
81
80
84
86
81
82
84
84
84
82
86
80
82
89
87
87
82
83
85
84

=0

Scores

163
163
163
163
165
166
166
166
167
167
167
167
169
169
170
170
170
170
171
173
175
176
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+19
+19
+19
+19
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+29
+31
+32



Lady Buckeye Spring Invite

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH
2012 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Ohio State 308 297 605
1 Rachel Rohanna (2) 75 69 144
T7 Kendall Prince (3) 74 79 153
T16 Amy Meier (1) 81 75 156
T16 Claudia Lim (4) 78 78 156
37 Vicky Villanueva (5) 85 75 160
T46 Jan Chanpalangsri (6) 82 81 163
T2 Northwestern 313 300 613
T5 Devon Brown (1) 79 73 152
T5 Hana Lee (3) 76 76 152
T7 Lauren Weaver (5) 81 72 153
T21 Brittany Mai (4) 78 79 157
T31 Anne Ormson (6) 80 79 159
T38 Alex Lederhausen (2) 80 81 161
T2 Michigan State 312 301 613
T7 Liz Nagel (2) 79 74 153
T12 Christine Meier (1) 79 76 155
T21 Lindsey Solberg (3) 83 74 157
T21 Caroline Powers (4) 76 81 157
T21 Paveenuch Sritragul (6) 78 79 157
T28 Allyssa Ferrell (5) 81 77 158
T4 Kent State 310 307 617
3 Jennifer Ha (2) 7 73 150
T10 Mercedes Germino (1) 75 79 154
T28 Shamira Marshall (4) 76 82 158
T31 Mandi Morrow (3) 83 76 159
T38 Erin Hawe (5) 82 79 161
T46 Jackie Yanch (6) 83 80 163
T4 lowa State 310 307 617
2 P. Phuntumabamrung (5) 77 72 149
T16 Sasikarn On-lam (4) 76 80 156
T21 Prima Thammaraks (1) 82 75 157
T28 Kristin Paulson (2) 78 80 158
T31 Chonlada Chayanun (3) 79 80 159
T60 Beth Wagner (6) 88 82 170
6 Baylor 320 299 619
T10 Valerie Sternebeck (4) 81 73 154
T12 Hayley Davis (2) 80 75 155
T16 Chelsey Cothran (3) 79 77 156
T21 Jaclyn Jansen (1) 83 74 157
T51 Emma Carberry (5) 80 86 166
7 Minnesota 316 316 632
4 Banchalee Theinthong (4) 76 75 151
T31 Carmen Laguna (1) 77 82 159
T31 Jackie Shepherd (3) 82 77 159
50 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (5) 81 84 165
T54 Anna Laorr (2) 85 82 167
T60 Taylor Quinn (6) 83 87 170

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 lowa 325 313 638
T16 Shelby Phillips (3) 81 75 156
T31 Lauren English (4) 79 80 159
T42 Kristi Cardwell (2) 82 80 162
T46 Chelsea Harris (1) 85 78 163
T54 Gianna DiGrazia (5) 83 84 167
65 Karly Grouwinkel (6) 90 83 173
9 Nebraska 317 324 641
T21 Madeleine Sheils (1) 76 81 157
T42 Kayla Knopik (3) 81 81 162
T42 Katelyn Wright (4) 77 85 162
T54 Steffi Neisen (2) 83 84 167
T58 Remylee Molyneux (6) 89 80 169
64 Katie Keiser (5) 89 82 171
10 Illinois 330 319 649
T38 Hailey Koschmann (1) 83 78 161
T38 Ember Schuldt (4) 81 80 161
T42 Katie Dilger (5) 82 80 162
T51 Samantha Sloan (2) 84 82 166
T51 Nora Lucas (3) 85 81 166
67 Michelle Mayer (6) 92 84 176
11 Penn State 324 329 653
T12 Emily Ransone (1) 77 78 155
T46 Jamie Lavin (5) 83 80 163
T54 Elyse Archambault (3) 83 84 167
T60 Katlyn Elliott (4) 83 87 170
T60 Erin Michel (6) 81 89 170
69 Christina Vosters (2) 0 0 0
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T12 Susana Benavides (Ohio State) 81 74 155
T58 Natalie Goodson (Kent State) 83 86 169
66 Alex Brown (Ohio State) 90 85 175
68 Sheridan Balyeat (Ohio State) 84 0 84
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Lady Buckeye Spring Invite
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2012 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22

Average score per round

[1 2012 Lady Buckeye 81.10

2 |2o12 Lady Buckeyel 79.24 | 67

Total Average Scores

2012 Lady Buckeye 80.18

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University: 2012 Lady Buckeye

1] 4 389 2 29 8 1 ) 4| s +0.75
|_2|_4 389 I—I—I—g 37 Ijl—sl— 1 4] %89 +0.66
4| 375 +0.64
3 4 375 4[aa [ 15 3 1 T s
4|[ 5[ 453 537 16 3 6 =153 058
5[ 3 [ 159 2 [33 29 3 51 41 361 7051
6 5[ 528 4 [ a1 21 1 3| 159 +0.49
7| 4 375 29 34 3 1 13 3 [ 165 +0.49
8 [ 3 [ 146 1 337 [ 25 1 8] 3| 146 +0.33
o[ 4 [ 354 930 14 5 7] 3] 160 +0.30
3| 4| 375 +0.30
10| 4 [ 382 132 27 7 T s
1] 4 [ 384 3| 21 35 6 2 2T 51 70 055
12 5 487 10 | 37 15 5 12| 5| 487 +0.22
13/[ 3 [ 165 726 30 2 [ 2 2| 4| 389 +0.22
14| 5| 470 11| 33 18 5 9| 4] 354 +0.22
15[ 4 [ 361 s [22 32 5 18] 4| 364 +0.21
16 [ 4| 327 8 [4a2][ 14 3 6] 4] % +0.18
17 [ 3 [ 160 245 18 2
18| 4 [ 364 742 15 3
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Lady Buckeye Spring Invite
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
olumbus,
2012 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22

Round 1 Round 2

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards

1 4| 389 +0.88 1] 4] 384 +0.75
71 4| 375 +0.72 1 4| 389 +0.66
151 4| 361 +0.69 71 4| 375 +0.64
13| 3] 165 +0.68 10| 4] 382 +0.60
4| 5] 453 +0.63 5| 453 +0.58
10 4] 382 +0.63 151 4] 361 +0.51
1] 4] 384 +0.60 3| 159 +0.49
5] 3| 159 +0.59 13] 3] 165 +0.49
171 3] 160 +0.56 8| 3| 146 +0.33
14| 5] 470 +0.50 171 3] 160 +0.30
5| 528 +0.46 3| 4| 375 +0.30

41 389 +0.43 6| 5| 528 +0.28

18| 4| 364 +0.34 14| 5] 470 +0.25
8| 3| 146 +0.32 12| 5| 487 +0.22
3| 4| 375 +0.29 21 4] 389 +0.22
16| 4| 327 +0.26 91| 4| 354 +0.22
9| 4] 354 +0.26 18| 4| 364 +0.21
12| 5| 487 +0.25 16| 4| 327 +0.18
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Lady Buckeye Spring Invite
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2012 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22

S
eagle

1 4 389 3| 47 65 18 2
2 4 389 13| 75 39 6 2
3 4 375 13 | 81 31 8 2
4 5| 453 12 | 68 35 9 1"
5 3 159 4| 62 62 6 1
6 5 528 9| 73 49 2 2
7 4 375 62 60 10 3
8 3 146 1 6 79 46 3
9 4 354 17 | 75 36 7
10 4 382 3| 58 63 10 1
11 4 384 5 50 66 12 2
12 5| 487 18 || 77 31 8 1
13 3 165 1 10 | 50 63 5 6
14 5| 470 13 | 68 46 7 1
15 4 361 8| 51 64 1 1
16 4 327 16 | 81 31 6 1
17 3 160 5| 75 48 6 1
18 4 364 11 | 84 32 8
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2907&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

